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LIVE 190 DERBY 5

RANK REGISTERED NAME NUMBER Y DISTANCE TIME GATTARAN

1 MAGALANG IAN DELOS REYES, KYLLE LOFT 210533 Y 315.39 11:24:01 1194.58

2 PORAC MORBITS LOFT 211440 Y 345.74 11:49:34 1193.98

3 SANFERNANDO CHOCOMALLOWS LOFT 210362 Y 341.23 11:47:11 1188.18

4 PANDACAQUI FERDINAND PASION, TAREBALAK 142620 LOFT 211610 Y 327.47 11:38:49 1174.49

5 ORANI ROY VAN AASLT 214921 Y 370.55 12:17:15 1168.01

6 PULILAN DANILO PAULE 215282 Y 350.47 12:01:26 1162.66

7 BULAKAN BOYET CORONEL 213926 Y 361.97 12:13:19 1155.28

8 SANRAFAEL JUN MANINGAS, JUN LOFT 215785 Y 339.37 11:53:59 1154.38

9 ANGELES JOSEPH TIMBOL, ATARAH LOFT 210837 Y 336.31 11:53:09 1147.21

10 ORANI PAUL APOSTOL, HOMEBOUND LOFT 214945 Y 370.38 12:25:28 1137.99

11 BALIWAG ADRIAN FERNANDO, A&AJ LOFT 215031 Y 344.10 12:02:48 1136.40

12 ARAYAT DUE BROTHERS LOFT 210942 Y 326.74 11:48:18 1133.34

13 PLARIDEL TOMAS BUSTAMANTE, MG LOFT 2107601 Y 353.68 12:12:14 1132.74

14 MAGALANG IAN DELOS REYES, KYLLE LOFT 210531 Y 315.39 11:39:33 1128.20

15 ORANI MACOY EUGENIO 214966 Y 370.79 12:29:20 1125.87

16 PLARIDEL LITO SAYO, ST MICHAEL LOFT 2106209 Y 352.28 12:15:19 1117.24

17 ORANI RODELIE GREGORIO 214956 Y 370.32 12:31:52 1115.86

18 MINALIN JUN ISIP, JAN C LOFT 210446 Y 344.45 12:10:04 1110.88

19 LUBAO MAMAD VILLARUBIO 2108437 Y 354.74 12:19:34 1110.07

20 ANGELES BOK ABAY 210681 Y 333.38 12:02:04 1103.65

21 BULAKAN ALBERT DAYAO 213941 Y 361.20 12:27:19 1103.53

22 SANTAMARIA PATRICK GERONIMO, MOYMOY PALABOY LOFT 200403 Y 360.48 12:27:01 1102.34

23 APALIT JOSEPH MANLAPAZ 2107147 Y 343.36 12:11:56 1100.74

24 MAGALANG ALEX BEA CRUZ 210278 Y 323.24 11:53:45 1100.40

25 MEXICO WILLY DIZON 211398 Y 335.10 12:05:02 1098.58

26 B0CAUE PIGEON ATHLETES LOFT 212299 Y 361.99 12:30:08 1096.49

27 BALIWAG DARWIN SAN GABRIEL, CHINONGNONG LOFT 215008 Y 344.16 12:14:09 1095.54

28 ORANI PAUL APOSTOL, HOMEBOUND LOFT 214949 Y 370.38 12:38:46 1093.31

29 BUSTOS MARK ANTHONY TADEO 2107791 Y 343.61 12:14:33 1092.40

30 BUSTOS RONIE PUTIAN 2107783 Y 343.92 12:15:54 1088.71

31 MALOLOS CHRISTIAN NATIVIDAD, AGILA LOFT 213147 Y 355.52 12:26:44 1088.10

32 BALIWAG ADRIAN FERNANDO, A&AJ LOFT 215025 Y 344.10 12:16:30 1087.21

33 SANFERNANDO VINCENT DEATO, EIGHTH LOFT 211123 Y 341.17 12:13:50 1087.11

34 PULILAN JERBIE CRUZ 215132 Y 350.34 12:23:36 1082.63

35 ANGELES BOK ABAY 210671 Y 333.38 12:08:18 1081.34

36 ORANI PAUL APOSTOL, HOMEBOUND LOFT 214950 Y 370.38 12:43:31 1078.20

37 MINALIN JUN ISIP, JAN C LOFT 211997 Y 344.45 12:20:21 1075.23

38 BALIWAG ALVIN ALEJANDRO, A~A ALEJANDRO LOFT 215603 Y 345.29 12:22:11 1071.72

39 ORANI MACOY EUGENIO 214932 Y 370.79 12:46:57 1068.70
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40 MALOLOS JOEL SOLIS, DOUBLE J.R.E. LOFT 213125 Y 358.54 12:35:32 1068.57

41 SANFERNANDO VINCENT DEATO, EIGHTH LOFT 211139 Y 341.17 12:20:50 1063.39

42 ORANI RUSSEL HERNANDEZ 214969 Y 370.62 12:50:01 1058.86

43 SANTAMARIA JEFF DELA CRUZ 212330 Y 357.77 12:38:26 1057.13

44 MEXICO WILLY DIZON 211385 Y 335.10 12:17:32 1055.33

45 PORAC ERICK SIBUG, LOGIC LOFT 210699 Y 336.76 12:19:19 1054.62

46 PAOMBONG CHRISTOPHER UY 213547 Y 357.97 12:39:26 1054.60

47 MALOLOS ROLLY SUNGA, LIBERTY LOFT 2107885 Y 357.80 12:40:48 1049.88

48 SANRAFAEL JUN MANINGAS, JUN LOFT 215998 Y 339.37 12:23:23 1049.43

49 ORANI PAUL APOSTOL, HOMEBOUND LOFT 214465 Y 370.38 12:52:59 1049.28

50 PLARIDEL RONALD SAKAY 2106204 Y 352.31 12:36:08 1048.13

51 MEXICO FAISAL MILLADO 211311 Y 335.76 12:21:31 1044.29

52 SANFERNANDO JUN CLINTON GONZALES 211862 Y 340.59 12:26:18 1043.79

53 SANFERNANDO BARKLEY RODRIGUEZ, DENMARK LOFT 210319 Y 330.46 12:16:57 1042.62

54 SANLUIS LULU HILARIO 210733 Y 335.40 12:21:54 1041.94

55 MEXICO GIEBOY LOFT 211371 Y 334.92 12:21:28 1041.86

56 PULILAN MARK JOSEPH BONDOC, MBR LOFT 215173 Y 351.28 12:38:34 1037.56

57 ORANI PAUL APOSTOL, HOMEBOUND LOFT 214466 Y 370.38 12:57:10 1036.99

58 ANGELES JOSEPH TIMBOL, ATARAH LOFT 210813 Y 336.31 12:24:51 1035.26

59 MEXICO FAISAL MILLADO 211310 Y 335.76 12:24:42 1034.05

60 PLARIDEL NOLI ANTONIO 2106258 Y 352.58 12:41:18 1033.06

61 BOCAUE MR COOL PIGEON LOFT 212928 Y 362.90 12:51:23 1032.76

62 NORZAGARAY RUBEN BULURAN 214360 Y 345884.00 12:35:33 1030.80

63 SANFERNANDO BARKLEY RODRIGUEZ, DENMARK LOFT 210330 Y 330.46 12:20:41 1030.48

64 BALAGTAS JEFFREY CARLOS SANTOS, CAYS LOFT 2106421 Y 359.44 12:48:50 1030.41

65 MARILAO CASA ELUM LOFT 212906 Y 361.68 12:51:20 1029.44

66 BALIWAG ALVIN ALEJANDRO, A~A ALEJANDRO LOFT 215624 Y 345.29 12:35:30 1029.18

67 BUSTOS MARK ANTHONY TADEO 215586 Y 343.61 12:34:01 1028.73

68 CALUMPIT PETER AGULAN, BABY BOSS LOFT 214687 Y 355.01 12:45:42 1026.93

69 MAGALANG IAN DELOS REYES, KYLLE LOFT 210532 Y 315.39 12:07:08 1026.88

70 SANRAFAEL ARNOLD PALLERA 2106929 Y 334701.50 12:26:35 1024.86

71 MALOLOS CJ- JELAN BRO.'S LOFT  213165 Y 358.12 12:49:37 1024.32

72 SANLUIS RONALD CUNANAN, SIMPLE LOFT 210705 Y 338.01 12:30:47 1021.85

73 SJDM SUPER KAI LOFT 2106311 Y 355.56 12:48:06 1021.44

74 ANGELES JON LAZATIN, BULLY LOFT 210857 Y 334.27 12:28:33 1017.41

75 MALOLOS RYAN LACSON, LACSON BROTHERS LOFT 213775 Y 358.46 12:52:34 1016.70

76 LUBAO MAMAD VILLARUBIO 2108419 Y 354.74 12:48:56 1016.64

77 BOCAUE SAMMY RAMOS, KIM ANDREW LOFT 212963 Y 361.25 12:55:44 1015.51

78 SANFERNANDO VINCENT DEATO, EIGHTH LOFT 211128 Y 341.17 12:37:31 1010.83

79 MALOLOS LEANDRO FERNANDO, JANLEARAEL LOFT 213803 Y 359.92 12:56:28 1009.69

80 MALOLOS LLOYD LESTER MATEO, THREE J'S LOFT 215440 Y 360.86 12:57:56 1008.18
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81 ARAYAT GODPREY SANTOS, GJ'S LOFT 210996 Y 328.20 12:25:44 1007.57

82 BALAGTAS PHILIPP ARIS MARCELO, MARCELOFT 212734 Y 359.91 12:57:20 1007.22

83 ANGELES ROLAN CACHO 210631 Y 334.39 12:32:29 1005.74

84 BOCAUE JAYVEE TINIA  CARILLO, PEDRO PENDUKOT LOFT 212994 Y 362.39 13:00:22 1005.62

85 CALUMPIT NINO OCAMPO, JONIN LOFT 214559 Y 353.64 12:51:43 1005.46

86 MALOLOS JOHN PHILLIP "HAPLIT" DEL ROSARIO 2107415 Y 359.78 12:58:08 1004.61

87 ARAYAT GODPREY SANTOS, GJ'S LOFT 210988 Y 328.20 12:26:49 1004.23

88 BUSTOS ALEXANDER PEREZ, KAIN-TULOG-GALA LOFT 2106056 Y 343.74 12:42:24 1003.92

89 MARILAO MARILAO JONATHAN MONTON, ONAY LOFT 212612 Y 363.89 13:03:02 1002.36

90 SANSIMON JAYSON DUNGCA, DANG-DEI LOFT 210746 Y 340.19 12:39:40 1001.54

91 MEXICO JUAN DELA CRUZ 211378 Y 328.29 12:28:10 1000.37

92 CALUMPIT ANGELITO TOLENTINO 214607 Y 352.09 12:53:15 996.71

93 MARILAO MARILAO JONATHAN MONTON, ONAY LOFT 212699 Y 363.89 13:05:26 995.78

94 ORANI PAUL APOSTOL, HOMEBOUND LOFT 214960 Y 370.38 13:12:12 995.11

95 SANFERNANDO R JAY GOZUN, PRECIOUS LOFT 211116 Y 341.55 12:45:04 989.82

96 SANFERNANDO R JAY GOZUN, PRECIOUS LOFT 211104 Y 341.55 12:45:38 988.19

97 PORAC KN21 LOFT 211243 Y 347024.10 12:51:22 987.64

98 BOCAUE ALVIN SILUTAN, JADRIEN LOFT 212233 Y 361.16 13:05:42 987.60

99 MEXICO FAISAL MILLADO 210067 Y 335.76 12:40:26 986.26

100 MALOLOS EMIL COLITOY, YAGAMI LOFT 2107833 Y 358.72 13:03:51 985.91

101 SANSIMON JAYSON DUNGCA, DANG-DEI LOFT 210738 Y 340.19 12:45:35 984.40

102 MALOLOS JUN MARK ROQUE, YOHNARD2830 LOFT 214003 Y 359.77 13:05:33 984.18

103 SJDM SUPER KAI LOFT 2106313 Y 355.56 13:01:34 983.40

104 MALOLOS OHMENSON LOFT 215464 Y 360.53 13:06:45 983.04

105 MALOLOS GOLDEN BOY LOFT 213119 Y 358.84 13:05:11 982.64

106 SANMIGUEL CHRISTOPHER LAVARIAS, FREEWAY LOFT 2107249 Y 322.58 12:28:26 982.18

107 NORZAGARAY MARK FRANCIS DEL CARMEN, E&M BIG BOY BROS LOFT 214373 Y 345.89 12:52:21 981.67

108 PAMPANGA JULY KOH, SOFIA JEFF DANE LOFT 211003 Y 343.97 12:50:40 980.90

109 MALOLOS BOY EVANGELISTA 2108658 Y 359.27 13:06:36 980.02

110 MALOLOS LEANDRO FERNANDO, JANLEARAEL LOFT 215500 Y 359.92 13:07:44 978.76

111 SANFERNANDO R JAY GOZUN, PRECIOUS LOFT 211120 Y 341.55 12:49:10 978.19

112 PULILAN RONALD TORRES, KUPENG CEDIE LOFT 215179 Y 351.40 12:59:18 978.01

113 MARILAO JAIME ALCANTARA 212175 Y 363.27 13:11:47 977.09

114 SANTAMARIA PHILIP CEAZAR, IPE LOFT 212324 Y 358.07 13:06:37 976.69

115 NORZAGARAY GLENN NAZARETH 214358 Y 350.60 12:59:25 975.46

116 HAGONOY KRISTIAN IAN REYES, IAN LOFT 213423 Y 359.44 13:08:40 974.96

117 MARILAO JAIME ALCANTARA 212183 Y 363.27 13:12:54 974.17

118 ANGELES JON LAZATIN, BULLY LOFT 210862 Y 334.27 12:43:15 973.84

119 ANGELES JOSEPH TIMBOL, ATARAH LOFT 210838 Y 336.31 12:45:33 973.25

120 MABALACAT TOLENTINO BONDOC, 24K LOFT 210232 Y 324.87 12:33:56 972.86

121 HAGONOY ARTHUR BAUTISTA  INOCENCIO, ARTS LOFT 213072 Y 363.90 13:14:05 972.79
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122 MALOLOS CJ- JELAN BRO.'S LOFT  2107391 Y 358.12 13:08:21 972.23

123 SANLUIS DE LEON LOFT 210753 Y 335755.10 12:45:23 972.12

124 SANLUIS HOWARD MICLAT 210797 Y 337.90 12:47:39 971.97

125 ANGELES JOSEPH TIMBOL, ATARAH LOFT 210839 Y 336.31 12:46:09 971.56

126 PLARIDEL ALEXIS FAUSTINO 2107810 Y 352.41 13:02:44 971.55

127 MEXICO JUAN DELA CRUZ 211376 Y 328.29 12:38:48 968.97

128 BALAGTAS JEFFREY CARLOS SANTOS, CAYS LOFT 2106413 Y 359.44 13:11:48 966.76

129 SANFERNANDO R JAY GOZUN, PRECIOUS LOFT 211112 Y 341.55 12:53:19 966.70

130 PULILAN ELMAR VILLANUEVA, SMJ LOFT 215359 Y 346.26 12:58:19 966.35

131 NORZAGARAY MARK JAY IGNACIO, SPIDERMAN LOFT 2106190 Y 349.38 13:01:38 966.13

132 SANTAMARIA MHON ZAGUIRRE, 2106155 Y 353.73 13:06:10 966.03

133 ANGELES JOSEPH TIMBOL, ATARAH LOFT 210826 Y 336.31 12:48:18 965.56

134 SANILDEFONSO JOEL GARCIA, ONE PIECE 16TH LOFT 2106947 Y 326.58 12:38:15 965.49

135 BALAGTAS JOHN PAUL 213700 Y 359.09 13:12:07 964.99

136 ANGELES BOK ABAY 211152 Y 333.38 12:45:29 964.96

137 ABUCAY JAYVIE ABEJAR 214772 Y 379.63 13:33:25 964.96

138 PULILAN CRISTOPHER DELA CRUZ, HAPPY LOFT 215329 Y 351.79 13:04:59 963.84

139 PLARIDEL DEXTER DELA CRUZ 2106479 Y 355.08 13:08:28 963.67

140 MINALIN JUN ISIP, JAN C LOFT 211981 Y 344.45 12:57:43 962.91

141 PANDI HECTOR DE ASIS 2106876 Y 348.71 13:02:13 962.70

142 MALOLOS ORLIE ESGUERA, BIG FOOT LOFT 214512 Y 353.55 13:07:25 962.25

143 SANILDEFONSO ALLAN SANTOS 215036 Y 326.76 12:39:38 962.09

144 MALOLOS CHOGIE LOFT 215402 Y 360.62 13:14:51 962.05

145 BALIWAG CHRISTIAN MAPOY, CATERPILLAR CAT LOFT 215831 Y 344.97 12:58:49 961.42

146 SANMIGUEL GHILL BAUTISTA, FLIGHT 44 LOFT 2108745 Y 323.37 12:36:32 960.89

147 ANGELES JON LAZATIN, BULLY LOFT 210844 Y 334.27 12:48:13 959.95

148 BALIWAG ALVIN ALEJANDRO, A~A ALEJANDRO LOFT 215947 Y 345.29 13:00:14 958.52

149 MALOLOS JUN MARK ROQUE, YOHNARD2830 LOFT 214006 Y 359.77 13:15:25 958.32

150 MAGALANG IAN DELOS REYES, KYLLE LOFT 210537 Y 315.39 12:29:31 957.13

151 SANLUIS RONALD CUNANAN, SIMPLE LOFT 210702 Y 338.01 12:53:14 956.91

152 BALAGTAS JEFFREY CARLOS SANTOS, CAYS LOFT 212759 Y 359.44 13:15:41 956.76

153 ANGELES RONALD ONG, MAGIC STAR LOFT 210616 Y 332.64 12:48:40 954.02

154 SANSIMON JANNERY BACANI 2107113 Y 341.34 12:58:17 952.70

155 BULAKAN BOYET CORONEL 213927 Y 361.97 13:20:43 950.76

156 CALOOCAN ADRIAN LOPEZ 213187 Y 371.96 13:31:20 950.49

157 BALAGTAS JUNOR VILLAMOR, WINDRUNNER LOFT 212748 Y 359.26 13:19:01 947.87

158 NORZAGARAY IRONMAN LOFT 214364 Y 348.59 13:08:08 946.92

159 DINALUPIHAN JERRY TUNACAO 214497 Y 366.57 13:27:20 946.40

160 MALOLOS BAUTISTA BROTHER'S LOFT 2106712 Y 356.78 13:17:07 946.07

161 BALAGTAS ORLY MARCELO 213371 Y 360.37 13:21:58 943.47

162 BALIWAG ALVIN ALEJANDRO, A~A ALEJANDRO LOFT 215622 Y 345.29 13:06:43 941.57
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163 PLARIDEL THIMS PRIMO LOFT 2106475 Y 353.77 13:15:49 941.33

164 GUIGUINTO JONG RIVERA 2106648 Y 356.79 13:19:26 940.33

165 PANDI ENRICO MAXIMO, TRIPLE C LOFT 2106826 Y 350.30 13:12:53 939.45

166 ANGAT ALVIN SISON, BALVINO LOFT 214285 Y 343.14 13:05:26 938.98

167 SANILDEFONSO CARLO PASCUAL 2106912 Y 329.74 12:51:27 938.23

168 GUIGUINTO RYAN HERNANDEZ, RYAN ULY LOFT 2106640 Y 357.09 13:21:00 937.26

169 SANFERNANDO CHOCOMALLOWS LOFT 210366 Y 341.23 13:04:13 936.88

170 PAOMBONG ERNEST GABRIEL VELASCO, KYRON LOFT 213792 Y 359.92 13:24:28 936.16

171 HERMOSA NHOLAN TALA, STAR'S LOFT 214485 Y 369.74 13:35:12 935.59

172 SANSIMON JAYSON DUNGCA, DANG-DEI LOFT 210739 Y 340.19 13:03:45 935.23

173 MALOLOS MICHAEL ANDREW DIONISIO, MD AVIARY LOFT 214070 Y 356.49 13:21:28 934.53

174 BOCAUE KIM JY COMPLIDO, KF22 212215 Y 362.26 13:27:54 933.89

175 BOCAUE KIM JY COMPLIDO, KF22 212212 Y 362.26 13:28:21 932.81

176 BULAKAN ANTHONY JACINTO 213678 Y 359.78 13:26:00 932.08

177 SANMIGUEL CHRISTOPHER LAVARIAS, FREEWAY LOFT 2107250 Y 322.58 12:46:11 931.82

178 SANMIGUEL ALEX FRANISTA, CHIXMAGNET LOFT 214846 Y 322.16 12:46:15 930.43

179 ARAYAT DUE BROTHERS LOFT 210955 Y 326.74 12:51:11 930.40

180 BALIWAG ALVIN ALEJANDRO, A~A ALEJANDRO LOFT 2107114 Y 345.29 13:11:08 930.36

181 SANMIGUEL CHRISTOPHER LAVARIAS, FREEWAY LOFT 2107251 Y 322.58 12:46:45 930.29

182 PAOMBONG ERNEST GABRIEL VELASCO, KYRON LOFT 213789 Y 359.92 13:27:55 927.83

183 BALAGTAS ARIS AND ROLLY LOFT 212874 Y 358.98 13:27:21 926.76

184 SANMIGUEL JEFF DE JESUS, MOVISTAR LOFT 2107222 Y 321.09 12:46:52 925.69

185 MALOLOS GOLDEN BOY LOFT 213117 Y 358.84 13:28:14 924.30

186 SANSIMON JAYSON DUNGCA, DANG-DEI LOFT 210743 Y 340.19 13:08:05 924.22

187 MALOLOS NETOY LOFT 215415 Y 360.83 13:31:38 921.35

188 SANFERNANDO NOAH'S ARK LOFT 211317 Y 340.64 13:09:44 921.30

189 ANGELES JOSEPH TIMBOL, ATARAH LOFT 210825 Y 336.31 13:05:41 919.66

190 SJDM SUPER KAI LOFT 2106310 Y 355.56 13:27:36 917.35

191 ANGELES BOK ABAY 210692 Y 333.38 13:04:04 915.70

192 MARILAO MARK RHEYNIELLE DOMINGO, EMBELOG LOFT 212514 Y 361.24 13:34:58 914.62

193 HAGONOY EDWARD CAPARAS 213432 Y 361.66 13:35:27 914.55

194 GUAGUA AXEL ROSE BRUNO, TRESKINSE LOFT 211905 Y 353.31 13:26:23 914.39

195 MARILAO MARILAO JONATHAN MONTON, ONAY LOFT 212121 Y 363.89 13:38:28 913.22

196 PORAC KN21 LOFT 211234 Y 347024.10 13:20:11 912.78

197 MALOLOS RYAN MENDOZA, SUPERMAN LOFT 214053 Y 354.02 13:28:00 912.41

198 MALOLOS JAY AR MOGA 213813 Y 359.64 13:34:40 911.25

199 SANTAMARIA JAKE LICO, VENTURI LOFT 212069 Y 358.78 13:33:53 910.89

200 SANTAMARIA RYAN ROSILLAS 212095 Y 354.30 13:29:08 910.48

201 SANFERNANDO DANIEL CELSO, AERIAL CAVALRY LOFT 210052 Y 336.52 13:10:08 909.17

202 SANFERNANDO BARKLEY RODRIGUEZ, DENMARK LOFT 210325 Y 330.46 13:03:37 908.81

203 ANGAT RHEYMAR BONDOC, MIMAY LOFT 214218 Y 341.84 13:16:19 908.39
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204 PLARIDEL LITO SAYO, ST MICHAEL LOFT 2106246 Y 352.28 13:28:04 907.79

205 BALIWAG DARWIN SAN GABRIEL, CHINONGNONG LOFT 215010 Y 344.16 13:19:12 907.61

206 LUBAO MAMAD VILLARUBIO 2108236 Y 354.74 13:31:23 906.38

207 GUAGUA JUSTIN CARLO MUSNGI, JCM LOFT 210493 Y 348.39 13:24:41 905.65

208 MALOLOS ANTHONY CERVANTES, ANJUROB SKY WARRIORS 888 LOFT 2107428 Y 357.92 13:35:15 905.54

209 SANMIGUEL JEFF DE JESUS, MOVISTAR LOFT 2107230 Y 321.09 12:55:16 903.80

210 ANGAT ALVIN SISON, BALVINO LOFT 214286 Y 343.14 13:20:19 902.24

211 HAGONOY MARK ANTHONY BAUTISTA 2108184 Y 361.92 13:41:18 901.86

212 SANMIGUEL RODRIGO PEDRIGAL WILDCAT LOFT 2107266 Y 316.66 12:51:09 901.79

213 ANGELES JOSEPH TIMBOL, ATARAH LOFT 210873 Y 336.31 13:13:39 900.05

214 MALOLOS JOHN PHILLIP "HAPLIT" DEL ROSARIO 2107414 Y 359.78 13:40:12 899.01

215 SANMIGUEL ROBERT PENGSON 214887 Y 312.71 12:48:13 898.04

216 ORANI RODELIE GREGORIO 214975 Y 370.32 13:52:25 897.92

217 CALUMPIT KROMWELL QUIOCHO, KMJ LOFT 214548 Y 353.95 13:34:37 896.96

218 PLARIDEL GEORGE CRUZ 215105 Y 353.77 13:34:37 896.50

219 MALOLOS APOLINARIO DAYAO, SNIPER LOFT 215475 Y 361.28 13:43:35 895.17

220 PULILAN DARIUS VISTRO, PBV LOFT 215134 Y 350.56 13:31:37 895.17

221 SANLUIS ROBIN GAMBOA, LODI LOFT 210766 Y 338.93 13:19:00 894.28

222 PLARIDEL DEXTER DELA CRUZ 2106481 Y 355.08 13:37:11 893.99

223 SANMIGUEL CHRISTOPHER LAVARIAS, FREEWAY LOFT 2107243 Y 322.58 13:00:53 893.86

224 SANLUIS RONALD CUNANAN, SIMPLE LOFT 210709 Y 338.01 13:18:31 892.99

225 PLARIDEL NOLI ANTONIO 2106259 Y 352.58 13:34:52 892.92

226 PLARIDEL ANGKO LOFT 2106482 Y 353.94 13:37:02 891.46

227 SANFERNANDO R JAY GOZUN, PRECIOUS LOFT 211119 Y 341.55 13:23:13 891.28

228 MALOLOS EDUARDO CAMUA, CAMUA BROTHERS 88 LOFT 213737 Y 358.23 13:42:14 890.60

229 BULAKAN ROBERTO CARREON 213697 Y 363.61 13:48:32 890.04

230 SANFERNANDO ALLAN BOGNOT 210020 Y 340.48 13:23:00 888.98

231 PAOMBONG CHRISTOPHER UY 2107339 Y 357.97 13:42:58 888.33

232 CALUMPIT ANDY REGISTRADO 215216 Y 352.35 13:36:44 888.14

233 APALIT MIKE DELA CRUZ, DELA CRUZ BROS LOFT 210105 Y 349.84 13:34:34 886.64

234 MALOLOS ARWIN TADEO, NINONG LOFT  2101836 Y 356.66 13:42:38 885.82

235 GUIGUINTO OYO BOY ECHANO 2106621 Y 355.78 13:41:39 885.79

236 ORANI RODELIE GREGORIO 214157 Y 370.32 13:58:37 884.62

237 BALAGTAS PASAWAY LOFT 212763 Y 359.99 13:46:58 884.56

238 BALIWAG ALVIN ALEJANDRO, A~A ALEJANDRO LOFT 215942 Y 345.29 13:30:36 884.00

239 NORZAGARAY POBLACION LOFT 214309 Y 345.56 13:31:24 882.87

240 MARILAO RHODGENE BORNOLLA, RHODZ LOFT 212889 Y 364.95 13:53:56 881.66

241 LUBAO MAMAD VILLARUBIO 2108201 Y 354.74 13:43:00 880.25

242 ANGAT RICHARD BRYAN TUALLA, EJB LOFT 214270 Y 342.01 13:29:13 878.71

243 SANTAMARIA RONALD DE GUZMAN, ALAMID LOFT 2106193 Y 348.90 13:37:10 878.47

244 ANGELES JB PAMINTUAN, PAMINTUAN BROS 2.0 LOFT 210524 Y 332.54 13:20:16 874.50
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245 SANFERNANDO JUN FRANCISCO 210063 Y 338.14 13:27:53 871.76

246 BUSTOS RONIE PUTIAN 2107789 Y 343.92 13:34:43 871.31

247 GUIGUINTO CARLO MARTIN GALVEZ, SEARGENT LOFT 2106661 Y 355.89 13:49:05 869.98

248 SANTARITA DENNIS LINGAD 14054 Y 346.83 13:39:54 867.28

249 BOCAUE BENJIE BONZO 2106120 Y 356.58 13:51:09 867.27

250 LUBAO MAMAD VILLARUBIO 2108412 Y 354.74 13:49:03 867.23

251 PULILAN ELY REY VICTA, DJ ELLY'S LOFT 215164 Y 351.98 13:46:51 865.12

252 ANGELES JON LAZATIN, BULLY LOFT 210879 Y 334.27 13:26:58 863.82

253 PULILAN DERICK JOCK RAMOS BALTAZAR 215202 Y 349.41 13:44:47 863.20

254 MALOLOS RONALD PENAREDONDO, PENAREDONDO LOFT 2108355 Y 354.60 13:51:16 862.21

255 MALOLOS HOME SPEED LOFT 213587 Y 358.62 13:55:58 862.14

256 PLARIDEL LITO SAYO, ST MICHAEL LOFT 2106247 Y 352.28 13:48:49 861.72

257 BUSTOS CRISANTO SAN DIEGO, TRITER LOFT 2106094 Y 344.11 13:39:26 861.49

258 ANGELES JOSEPH TIMBOL, ATARAH LOFT 210807 Y 336.31 13:31:17 859.49

259 ANGELES BOK ABAY 211154 Y 333.38 13:27:57 859.33

260 PANDI JOSHUA BONIFACIO 2106881 Y 347.44 13:44:20 859.30

261 PAMPANGA BENJIE ESTACIO 210721 Y 334.47 13:30:02 857.54

262 SANTAMARIA RYAN ROSILLAS 212320 Y 354.30 13:55:46 852.16

263 BULAKAN BRYAN CHO 213937 Y 359.82 14:02:40 851.30

264 MALOLOS EDUARDO CAMUA, CAMUA BROTHERS 88 LOFT 213742 Y 358.23 14:01:02 850.83

265 PLARIDEL GEORGE CRUZ 215102 Y 353.77 13:56:03 850.32

266 GUIGUINTO RYAN HERNANDEZ, RYAN ULY LOFT 2106634 Y 357.09 14:00:12 849.82

267 SANFERNANDO R JAY GOZUN, PRECIOUS LOFT 211101 Y 341.55 13:42:20 848.93

268 HAGONOY SANTOS BROTHER'S 2106711 Y 363.20 14:08:36 847.41

269 GUIGUINTO RYAN HERNANDEZ, RYAN ULY LOFT 2106633 Y 357.09 14:02:12 845.80

270 PORAC ERICK SIBUG, LOGIC LOFT 210695 Y 336.76 13:39:58 841.96

271 ANGELES JON LAZATIN, BULLY LOFT 210860 Y 334.27 13:37:15 841.46

272 SJDM SUPER KAI LOFT 2106306 Y 355.56 14:02:38 841.30

273 ANGAT ARVIN JEROME MATA, ARRIYAH LOFT 214211 Y 344.18 13:49:11 841.14

274 SANSIMON JANNERY BACANI 2107116 Y 341.34 13:47:02 838.60

275 ANGAT MIGZ MARTINEZ 214228 Y 343.46 13:50:14 837.23

276 SANILDEFONSO JOEL GARCIA, ONE PIECE 16TH LOFT 2106948 Y 326.58 13:30:13 836.91

277 HAGONOY BOYETH  ANGELES, TRIPLE 999 LOFT 213082 Y 363.87 14:15:04 836.37

278 SANILDEFONSO EDDIE GUTIERREZ 2106963 Y 327.35 13:31:34 836.01

279 MARILAO WILFREDO DE DIOS JR 212111 Y 364.43 14:16:20 835.22

280 SANRAFAEL CHRISTOPHER MOGOL 2108882 Y 342.20 13:50:18 834.04

281 BALIWAG OLIVER GUEVARRA, GUEVARRA BROTHERS LOFT 215740 Y 345.45 13:55:01 832.39

282 SANFERNANDO NOAH'S ARK LOFT 211316 Y 340.64 13:49:34 831.70

283 MAGALANG IAN DELOS REYES, KYLLE LOFT 210536 Y 315.39 13:19:59 830.01

284 MALOLOS CARL ANTHONY TAGANAS 2107853 Y 359.01 14:13:40 827.85

285 ARAYAT GODPREY SANTOS, GJ'S LOFT 210994 Y 328.20 13:37:35 825.49



YOUNG BIRD 5 GATTARAN
 2021 NORTH RACE

BULACAN FANCIERS RACING CLUB
Page 8 of 11

10/29/21 - 2:36 AM

286 GUIGUINTO OYO BOY ECHANO 2106657 Y 355.78 14:11:45 824.04

287 MARILAO MARILAO JONATHAN MONTON, ONAY LOFT 212660 Y 363.89 14:21:44 823.78

288 MALOLOS LLOYD LESTER MATEO, THREE J'S LOFT 215438 Y 360.86 14:18:45 822.47

289 LUBAO MAMAD VILLARUBIO 2108436 Y 354.74 14:11:39 821.83

290 PULILAN DANILO PAULE 215281 Y 350.47 14:06:38 821.47

291 HAGONOY JAYCEE LIM, JAYCEE LOFT 213495 Y 361.70 14:20:27 821.22

292 SANLUIS JOEL MANINGAS, JMYL LOFT 215912 Y 341.27 13:56:31 819.34

293 MALOLOS HENRY MACAPAGAL 212809 Y 354.70 14:13:05 819.02

294 CANDABA DOXIE CAPANGPANGAN, PADOX'S LOFT 2107192 Y 335.04 13:49:06 818.97

295 HAGONOY JAYCEE LIM, JAYCEE LOFT 213492 Y 361.70 14:22:07 818.12

296 SANMIGUEL RODRIGO PEDRIGAL WILDCAT LOFT 2107272 Y 316.66 13:27:14 817.76

297 MAGALANG IAN DELOS REYES, KYLLE LOFT 210535 Y 315.39 13:26:05 816.89

298 ANGAT MIGZ MARTINEZ 214225 Y 343.46 14:00:40 816.46

299 ORANI RODELIE GREGORIO 214920 Y 370.32 14:33:55 815.83

300 SANSIMON RAYMOND CUNANAN 215988 Y 342.67 14:00:04 815.75

301 MALOLOS HAROLD ANISCO HSA LOFT 2108307 Y 359.10 14:20:30 815.22

302 MALOLOS OHMENSON LOFT 215470 Y 360.53 14:22:23 814.97

303 BOCAUE ALEX FRANCISCO 212938 Y 361.99 14:24:39 814.11

304 CALUMPIT NINO OCAMPO, JONIN LOFT 214562 Y 353.64 14:14:29 813.92

305 SANFERNANDO BARKLEY RODRIGUEZ, DENMARK LOFT 210320 Y 330.46 13:46:30 812.94

306 SANMIGUEL CHRISTOPHER LAVARIAS, FREEWAY LOFT 2107241 Y 322.58 13:37:15 812.03

307 MALOLOS ARCIE BERNARDINO 213249 Y 357.42 14:20:53 810.70

308 BALIWAG CHRISTIAN MAPOY, CATERPILLAR CAT LOFT 215038 Y 344.97 14:05:44 810.31

309 SANSIMON JANNERY BACANI 2107586 Y 341.34 14:01:16 810.26

310 MALOLOS HENRY MACAPAGAL 2108051 Y 354.70 14:18:16 809.33

311 PULILAN ROMEL SAZON, RVS LOFT 2108083 Y 346.62 14:08:35 808.75

312 PULILAN DERICK JOCK RAMOS BALTAZAR 215201 Y 349.41 14:12:04 808.69

313 MEXICO WILLY DIZON 211384 Y 335.10 13:54:49 807.84

314 BALIWAG ROMY REYES 215717 Y 342.53 14:04:01 807.83

315 MALOLOS GOLDEN BOY LOFT 213121 Y 358.84 14:24:35 807.15

316 PAOMBONG JEREMY DY 213222 Y 361.25 14:27:37 807.05

317 MALOLOS NOEL VENTURA 213705 Y 356.46 14:21:48 806.83

318 ANGAT ALVIN SISON, BALVINO LOFT 2106363 Y 343.14 14:05:21 806.71

319 MALOLOS EDUARDO CAMUA, CAMUA BROTHERS 88 LOFT 213749 Y 358.23 14:24:28 805.97

320 BULAKAN ROBERTO CARREON 213934 Y 363.61 14:31:24 805.52

321 ORION LARIE MUCEROS, UNICA NI MARIA LOFT 214480 Y 391.19 15:07:28 802.50

322 BOCAUE JAYVEE TINIA  CARILLO, PEDRO PENDUKOT LOFT 212993 Y 362.39 14:31:43 802.25

323 ORION MARK LLAMZON 214452 Y 385.87 15:01:02 802.16

324 MALOLOS CHOGIE LOFT 215401 Y 360.62 14:30:00 801.38

325 SANLUIS JOEL MANINGAS, JMYL LOFT 215923 Y 341.27 14:06:14 800.67

326 BUSTOS MARK ANTHONY TADEO 215592 Y 343.61 14:09:39 799.75
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327 SANSIMON JANNERY BACANI 215621 Y 341.34 14:06:53 799.60

328 SANILDEFONSO DANNY ARRUEJO 212354 Y 330.82 13:54:37 797.89

329 MALOLOS HAROLD ANISCO HSA LOFT 2108117 Y 359.10 14:30:23 797.33

330 BUSTOS ZALDY RUIZ 2106072 Y 348.41 14:18:25 794.70

331 ORANI MACOY EUGENIO 214967 Y 370.79 14:48:06 792.11

332 PULILAN ELY REY VICTA, DJ ELLY'S LOFT 215171 Y 351.98 14:25:58 789.24

333 LUBAO MAMAD VILLARUBIO 2108413 Y 354.74 14:29:52 788.55

334 BUSTOS RANILO SANTOS 215526 Y 342.52 14:16:05 785.45

335 SANTAMARIA REDZ JOHAN 212087 Y 360.56 14:40:05 783.67

336 PANDI JOSHUA BONIFACIO 2106883 Y 347.44 14:25:27 779.99

337 GUIGUINTO JANRIEL DE JESUS 212532 Y 354.68 14:35:40 778.37

338 MEXICO GIEBOY LOFT 211368 Y 334.92 14:10:23 778.20

339 ANGELES JB PAMINTUAN, PAMINTUAN BROS 2.0 LOFT 210530 Y 332.54 14:07:35 777.72

340 PANDI JOSHUA BONIFACIO 2106886 Y 347.44 14:26:54 777.46

341 BALIWAG DARWIN SAN GABRIEL, CHINONGNONG LOFT 2107703 Y 344.16 14:22:43 777.39

342 CALUMPIT ALLDRIAN AGRAVANTES, MARIA LOFT 214665 Y 352.75 14:34:09 776.73

343 BULAKAN JEROME ROXAS 214088 Y 359.99 14:44:36 774.83

344 SANSIMON ERICK RAMOS MALLARI, ERM LOFT 2107109 Y 341.19 14:20:23 774.75

345 BALIWAG JESSIE RAMOS 2106964 Y 341.98 14:23:05 771.82

346 APALIT JOHN LLOYD TOLENTINO, ANG PROBINSYANO LOFT 210141 Y 349843.70 14:33:28 771.49

347 MALOLOS ERIC SANTOS 213237 Y 359.79 14:46:52 770.65

348 BALAGTAS EFREN CELESTINO JR, SIMON REI LOFT 213374 Y 359.85 14:47:18 770.06

349 SANFERNANDO R JAY GOZUN, PRECIOUS LOFT 211117 Y 341.55 14:23:42 769.78

350 SANMIGUEL ALEX FRANISTA, CHIXMAGNET LOFT 214848 Y 322.16 13:59:26 768.09

351 BUSTOS EDZ MANABAT 215583 Y 343.86 14:28:05 767.41

352 PAMPANGA BENJIE ESTACIO 210722 Y 334.47 14:16:20 766.54

353 GUIGUINTO RYAN HERNANDEZ, RYAN ULY LOFT 2106631 Y 357.09 14:47:17 764.19

354 SANFERNANDO JUN CLINTON GONZALES 211861 Y 340.59 14:26:36 762.63

355 BULAKAN ARNOLD SAMONTE 213666 Y 364.71 14:59:04 761.29

356 CALOOCAN ADRIAN LOPEZ 213190 Y 371.96 15:10:11 758.81

357 SANRAFAEL ARVIN MANINGAS, MANINGAS BROTHERS LOFT 215655 Y 341.35 14:30:26 757.83

358 MALOLOS NCC LOFT 214100 Y 355.57 14:50:36 755.56

359 MARILAO MAC MAC DE LOS SANTOS 212116 Y 364.51 15:02:45 755.08

360 MALOLOS WILFRED BENITEZ 214074 Y 356.46 14:52:15 754.81

361 SANLUIS HOWARD MICLAT 210784 Y 337.90 14:28:42 753.07

362 BALIWAG REYMOND DELA CRUZ 215601 Y 344.18 14:37:06 752.97

363 BUSTOS MARK ANTHONY TADEO 215575 Y 343.61 14:36:39 752.47

364 MALOLOS RYAN LACSON, LACSON BROTHERS LOFT 213724 Y 358.46 14:57:15 751.09

365 MALOLOS ERIC SANTOS 214037 Y 359.79 15:01:07 747.83

366 LUBAO MAMAD VILLARUBIO 2108210 Y 354.74 14:54:29 747.64

367 MALOLOS APOLINARIO DAYAO, SNIPER LOFT 213849 Y 361.28 15:04:09 746.21
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368 BALIWAG OLIVER GUEVARRA, GUEVARRA BROTHERS LOFT 2107707 Y 345.45 14:44:23 743.90

369 SANFERNANDO CHOCOMALLOWS LOFT 210377 Y 341.23 14:40:45 740.59

370 SANFERNANDO CHOCOMALLOWS LOFT 210378 Y 341.23 14:41:19 739.68

371 MEXICO RYAN DIMALANTA 211340 Y 335.00 14:34:42 736.75

372 BALIWAG ALVIN ALEJANDRO, A~A ALEJANDRO LOFT 215623 Y 345.29 14:49:25 735.57

373 ORANI PAUL APOSTOL, HOMEBOUND LOFT 214944 Y 370.38 15:23:53 735.05

374 PULILAN ELY REY VICTA, DJ ELLY'S LOFT 215169 Y 351.98 14:58:57 734.89

375 MARILAO EDISON ALMARIO 212606 Y 363.21 15:17:28 730.12

376 BULAKAN ARNOLD SAMONTE 213964 Y 364.71 15:19:40 729.91

377 MALOLOS APOLINARIO DAYAO, SNIPER LOFT 215474 Y 361.28 15:15:07 729.68

378 PAMPANGA BENJIE ESTACIO 210724 Y 334.47 14:38:36 729.32

379 SANRAFAEL JUN MANINGAS, JUN LOFT 215786 Y 339.37 14:45:37 728.86

380 BALIWAG JERRY SANTOS 215897 Y 344.18 14:52:27 728.50

381 MALOLOS ALEJANDRO ARAO 2107412 Y 361.41 15:18:29 725.01

382 DINALUPIHAN JERRY TUNACAO 214499 Y 366.57 15:25:50 724.69

383 MALOLOS LLOYD LESTER MATEO, THREE J'S LOFT 215436 Y 360.86 15:18:00 724.62

384 BOCAUE JERICHO RUSSEL POLICARPIO, JERCHO POLICARPIO 212287 Y 361.30 15:18:37 724.60

385 BALIWAG JOMAR MARIANO, 3J LOFT 215829 Y 347.57 14:59:44 724.50

386 SANSIMON JAYSON DUNGCA, DANG-DEI LOFT 210745 Y 340.19 14:49:38 724.38

387 SANMIGUEL GHILL BAUTISTA, FLIGHT 44 LOFT 2108744 Y 323.37 14:27:39 722.37

388 SANRAFAEL JUN MANINGAS, JUN LOFT 215999 Y 339.37 14:50:30 721.29

389 MEXICO FAISAL MILLADO 211306 Y 335.76 14:47:05 718.84

390 BULAKAN IVAN RAY PANTIG, IRJ LOFT 2107305 Y 363.19 15:26:18 717.33

391 PAOMBONG CHRISTOPHER UY 213546 Y 357.97 15:19:29 716.67

392 MARILAO WILLIAM ALLAN PO 212880 Y 364.87 15:29:40 715.91

393 MEXICO FAISAL MILLADO 211302 Y 335.76 14:49:35 715.01

394 SANTAMARIA ROLANDO PAULE JR 2106166 Y 352.30 15:13:10 714.37

395 BUSTOS EMERSON FLORES, E & P LOFT 2107756 Y 343.36 15:00:42 714.29

396 SANTAMARIA PHILIP CEAZAR, IPE LOFT 212005 Y 358.07 15:22:29 712.60

397 MALOLOS ENRICO PAULINO, PANDAY LOFT 214056 Y 357.88 15:22:37 712.04

398 SANLUIS RONALD CUNANAN, SIMPLE LOFT 210718 Y 338.01 14:55:25 710.98

399 BUSTOS JOEL DINO 215519 Y 343.87 15:04:16 710.09

400 MAGALANG ALEX BEA CRUZ 210291 Y 323.24 14:37:02 707.26

401 BUSTOS MICHAEL LAZARO, BRYAN PHIL LOFT 2106035 Y 343.98 15:07:19 705.87

402 BALAGTAS ORLY MARCELO 213372 Y 360.37 15:31:00 705.23

403 SANMIGUEL DENNIS MAGISA, RHON SHANE LOFT 2108749 Y 326.51 14:43:28 704.49

404 SJDM ANTHONIO GEROMIANO 2106541 Y 352.00 15:20:10 703.76

405 PORAC ERICK SIBUG, LOGIC LOFT 210698 Y 336.76 14:58:34 703.68

406 BULAKAN JOHN SULIT 213615 Y 359.90 15:31:46 703.25

407 SANFERNANDO JUN CLINTON GONZALES 211863 Y 340.59 15:04:19 703.24

408 SANFERNANDO JUN FRANCISCO 211537 Y 338.14 15:01:29 702.29
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409 MARILAO RHODGENE BORNOLLA, RHODZ LOFT 2107680 Y 364.95 15:40:01 701.80

410 MALOLOS HENRY MACAPAGAL 212842 Y 354.70 15:26:05 700.88

411 SANMIGUEL RODRIGO PEDRIGAL WILDCAT LOFT 2107260 Y 316.66 14:32:14 700.22

412 BALIWAG REYMOND DELA CRUZ 215079 Y 344.18 15:11:33 700.20


